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S.No Name of Participant Designation State Phone no. E-mail Id

1 Dr. I. Guruprasad Asstt. Director (CDP) Andhra Pradesh 9849902452 drigprasad@yahoo.com

2 Mr.V.Lokanath Data Manager Anantpur DSU Andhra Pradesh 9441074212 v.lokanath@gmail.com
3 Mr.G.Jaganmohan Data Manager SSU Andhra Pradesh 9949926464 jaganmohan73@gmail.com
4 Mr.Nako Tai Data Manager SSU Arunachal Pradesh 9436898705 nakotai@gmail.com
5 Ms.Lipi Saikia Data Manager SSU Assam 9864635453 saikia.lipi@yahoo.com
6 Md.Aamir Hasan Khan Data Manager SSU Bihar 9931934953 aamirhasan@rediffmail.com
7 Mr. Parminder Singh Data Manager Chandigarh-UT 9256976539 pari16singh@gmail.com
8 Mr.Dinesh Saha Data Manager SSU Chattissgarh 9407610071 dinesh2271@yahoo.co.in

9 Mr. Atul Kumar Sharma  Data Manager Dadra & Nagar Haveli 9724637401 dnssu.idsp@nic.in

10 Mr. Anurag Srivastava Data Manager Daman & Diu 9099097651 dddmn.idsp@nic.in
11 Manish Kumar Data Manager Delhi 9868670027 idspdelhi@gmail.com
12 Mr.Amit Dumi Data Manager SSU Gujrat 9409319493 system.eumi@gmail.com

13 Mr.Sandeep Data Manager SSU Haryana 9646965505 sandeep12_thakur@yahoo.co.in

14 Mr.Umesh M. Data Manager SSU Karnataka 9886043986 umesh.m@gmail.com
15 Abdul Kahar.M Data Manager Kerala 8086558180 dmidsptvm@gmail.com

16 Ms.Shravani Kulkarni Data Manager SSU Maharastra 9850820321 idspmaharashtra@rediffmail.com

17 Antony H. Data Manager Manipur 9856027624 antony.haoracham@gmail.com
18 D.Khardewsaw Data Manager Meghalya 8014965856 zephyrsus@yahoo.com
19 Nicky Lalremsiana Data Manager Mizoram 9436194718 idspmizoram@gmail.com
20 Urshela Punanamai  Data Manager Nagaland 9436445170 ursymiasa@gmail.com

21 Mr.Subhashish Jaina Data Manager SSU Orissa 9439994859
9437184670

dirhealtho@gmail.com
sdnidsporissa@gmail.com

22 Mr.Nitin Kondal Data Manager SSU Punjab 9814571890 idsppb@hotmail.com
23 Ms.Seema Joshi Data Manager SSU Rajasthan 9413244309 seema.sharma@gmail.com
24 Rudra Bhattanai Data Manager Sikkim 9474838036 idsp_sikkim@yahoo.com
25 Ms.S.Thilakavathy Data Manager SSU Tamil Nadu 9444207595 tn_idsp@yahoo.co.in

26 Mr.Bhanu Kumar Shukla Data Manager SSU Uttar Pradesh 9307008133 bhanu_sum@yahoo.co.in

27 Mr.Anil Painuly Data Manager SSU Uttarakhand 9456320006 anilpainuly@gmail.com
28 Shubhashish Roy Data Manager West Bengal 9433388391 idsp.wb@wbhealth.gov.in


